
DATE TEAM SPORT OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DISMISSAL

Thu, April 7 V Boys Lacrosse LCDS LCDS 3:30 5:15

JV Boys Lacrosse LCDS LCDS 4:30 6:15

JV Green Girls Lacrosse LCDS Hill 3:30 4:45

V Girls Lacrosse LCDS Hill 4:30 5:45

Mon, April 11 V Girls Lacrosse Flint Hill Hill 3:00 4:15

7-8 Girls Lacrosse Flint Hill Hill 3:00 4:15

6 Girls Lacrosse Epiphany Catholic Hill 4:15 5:30

Tue, April 12 JV Boys Lacrosse Edlin Hill 3:30 4:45

V Boys Lacrosse Powhatan Powhatan 3:30 5:15

JV White Girls Lacrosse Powhatan Hill 3:30 4:45

V Girls Lacrosse Powhatan Hill 4:30 5:45

Wed, April 13 4-5 Play Day Lacrosse LCDS
4th Hill & 5th 

LCDS
1:00 - 2:00 regular

Sat, April 16 V Girls Lacrosse Foxcroft Foxcroft 11:15

Tue, April 19 V Boys Lacrosse Wakefield Wakefield 3:00 4:30

JV Green Girls Lacrosse Wakefield Hill 3:00 4:15

JV White Girls Lacrosse Edlin Hill 4:00 5:15

Thu, April 21 V Boys Lacrosse Powhatan Hill 3:30 4:45

JV Green Girls Lacrosse Powhatan Powhatan 3:30 5:15

V Girls Lacrosse Powhatan Powhatan 4:30 6:15

Tue, April 26 V Boys Lacrosse LCDS Hill 3:30 4:45

JV Boys Lacrosse LCDS Hill 4:30 5:45

JV White Girls Lacrosse LCDS LCDS 3:30 5:15

V Girls Lacrosse LCDS LCDS 4:30 6:15

Wed, April 27 4-5 raindate Lacrosse LCDS
4th Hill & 5th 

LCDS
1:00 - 2:00 regular

Thu, April 28 V Boys Lacrosse Highland Hill 3:00 4:15

V Girls Lacrosse Highland Highland 3:30 5:15

Tue, May 3

JV Green Girls Lacrosse Epiphany Catholic
Epiphany 

Catholic
4:15 6:45

Tue, May 10 JV Boys Lacrosse Edlin Hill 3:30 4:45

Mon, June 6 TRACK MEET at Hill School (1:00-4:00)

Boys at Hill, Girls at LCDS. Games begin at 3:00 

JV Playday
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Please checkTake Note to confirm games and dismissal times

V Tournament

Boys at Hill, Girls at LCDS. Games begin at 3:00 


